Schedule for Confirmation Preparation 2023-2024
	Date
	Class
	

	
	
	

	
	Parent Meeting
	Time/date tba

	
	
	

	Sun Aug 27
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Sept 10
	Class
	

	Sun Sept 24
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Oct 8
	Class
	

	Sun Oct 22
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Nov 12
	Class
	

	Sun Nov 26
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Dec 3
	
	Advent begins

	Sun Dec 10
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Jan 7
	Class
	

	Sun Jan 21
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Feb 4
	Class
	

	Wed Feb 14
	
	Ash Wednesday

	Sun Feb 18
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun Mar 3
	Class
	

	Sat Mar 23
	Retreat
	

	Sun Mar 31
	
	Easter Sunday

	
	
	

	Sun Apr 14
	Class
	tba

	Sun Apr 28
	Class
	

	
	
	

	Sun May 19
	Class
	


Classes will meet on Sundays from 11:30 – 1:00 pm in the Parish Hall
The retreat on Saturday March 23 will be a one day retreat 
